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Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Né Clt Cat Clt Sx Temps Moy. Club

1 ALLOUCHE Benjamin FRA n°023 97 1 ESM 1 M 04:26:05  9.47 [38] Non Licencié

2 CAILLET Samuel FRA n°024 81 1 SEM 2 M 04:32:40  9.24 TDS Seynod / ASA

3 HALGRAIN Nicolas FRA n°020 80 2 SEM 3 M 04:32:40  9.24 [26] Non Licencié

4 CADI Antoine FRA n°002 73 1 V1M 4 M 04:46:29  8.80 [69] Non Licencié

5 REVILLARD Cédric FRA n°007 76 2 V1M 5 M 05:03:38  8.30 [74] Non Licencié

6 PLATEY guillaume FRA n°003 83 3 SEM 6 M 05:06:38  8.22 [73] Non Licencié

7 LOZANO Jean Marc FRA n°034 64 1 V2M 7 M 05:08:53  8.16 Non Licencié

8 COSSE Benoit FRA n°032 90 4 SEM 8 M 05:10:43  8.11 Non Licencié

9 ROSSIAUD Alain FRA n°018 71 3 V1M 9 M 05:12:43  8.06 [73] Non Licencié

10 PLATEY Baptiste FRA n°004 82 5 SEM 10 M 05:15:03  8.00 [74] Non Licencié

11 VIDALIE Vincent FRA n°022 73 4 V1M 11 M 05:25:29  7.74 [73] Non Licencié

12 BERARD Kevin FRA n°001 95 2 ESM 12 M 05:26:50  7.71 [69] Non Licencié

13 COLLIOT Yves FRA n°035 65 2 V2M 13 M 05:33:32  7.56 Non Licencié

14 BANDIERA Renzo FRA n°012 92 6 SEM 14 M 05:35:28  7.51 [73] Non Licencié

15 NICAISE Jean-Baptiste FRA n°013 68 5 V1M 15 M 05:36:33  7.49 [38] Non Licencié

16 PAUL Johan FRA n°017 75 6 V1M 16 M 05:39:48  7.42 [69] Non Licencié

17 JAMIN patrick FRA n°021 73 7 V1M 17 M 05:39:48  7.42 [73] Non Licencié

18 SOARES Francisco FRA 72 n°033 7 SEM 18 M 05:39:49  7.42 Non Licencié

19 DERCOURT Eric FRA n°015 63 3 V2M 19 M 05:43:27  7.34 [38] Non Licencié

20 PALTZ Franck FRA n°014 72 8 V1M 20 M 05:46:28  7.27 [69] Non Licencié

21 MEUNIER Jean-michel FRA n°009 66 4 V2M 21 M 05:54:51  7.10 [38] Non Licencié

22 MORICE Jean-Marie FRA n°019 82 8 SEM 22 M 05:55:55  7.08 [73] Non Licencié

23 BASSANI Brice FRA n°008 89 9 SEM 23 M 06:00:00  7.00 [74] Non Licencié

24 DURAND Pauline FRA n°025 80 1 SEF 1 F 06:08:48  6.83 EA Chambéry

25 PRELLAIRE Florian FRA n°029 81 10 SEM 24 M 06:08:49  6.83 Non Licencié

26 JOLY Nicolas FRA n°031 72 9 V1M 25 M 06:08:49  6.83 Non Licencié

27 GRARD Adrien FRA n°006 89 11 SEM 26 M 06:40:16  6.30 [73] Non Licencié

28 GREGIS Laurent FRA n°005 90 12 SEM 27 M 06:40:16  6.30 [73] Non Licencié

29 D'ANELLO Fabien FRA n°026 72 10 V1M 28 M 07:09:16  5.87 Non Licencié

30 MARCHAL Cédric FRA n°030 85 13 SEM 29 M 07:53:10  5.33 Non Licencié

31 D'ANELLO Sandrine FRA n°027 75 1 V1F 2 F 07:53:20  5.32 Non Licencié
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Senior - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 DURAND Pauline FRA n°025 24 06:08:48  6.83 EA Chambéry

Master 1 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 D'ANELLO Sandrine FRA n°027 31 07:53:20  5.32 Non Licencié

Espoir - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 ALLOUCHE Benjamin FRA n°023 1 04:26:05  9.47 [38] Non Licencié

2 BERARD Kevin FRA n°001 12 05:26:50  7.71 [69] Non Licencié

Senior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 CAILLET Samuel FRA n°024 2 04:32:40  9.24 TDS Seynod / ASA

2 HALGRAIN Nicolas FRA n°020 3 04:32:40  9.24 [26] Non Licencié

3 PLATEY guillaume FRA n°003 6 05:06:38  8.22 [73] Non Licencié

4 COSSE Benoit FRA n°032 8 05:10:43  8.11 Non Licencié

5 PLATEY Baptiste FRA n°004 10 05:15:03  8.00 [74] Non Licencié

6 BANDIERA Renzo FRA n°012 14 05:35:28  7.51 [73] Non Licencié

7 SOARES Francisco FRA 72 n°033 18 05:39:49  7.42 Non Licencié

8 MORICE Jean-Marie FRA n°019 22 05:55:55  7.08 [73] Non Licencié

9 BASSANI Brice FRA n°008 23 06:00:00  7.00 [74] Non Licencié

10 PRELLAIRE Florian FRA n°029 25 06:08:49  6.83 Non Licencié

11 GRARD Adrien FRA n°006 27 06:40:16  6.30 [73] Non Licencié

12 GREGIS Laurent FRA n°005 28 06:40:16  6.30 [73] Non Licencié

13 MARCHAL Cédric FRA n°030 30 07:53:10  5.33 Non Licencié

Master 1 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 CADI Antoine FRA n°002 4 04:46:29  8.80 [69] Non Licencié

2 REVILLARD Cédric FRA n°007 5 05:03:38  8.30 [74] Non Licencié

3 ROSSIAUD Alain FRA n°018 9 05:12:43  8.06 [73] Non Licencié

4 VIDALIE Vincent FRA n°022 11 05:25:29  7.74 [73] Non Licencié

5 NICAISE Jean-Baptiste FRA n°013 15 05:36:33  7.49 [38] Non Licencié

6 PAUL Johan FRA n°017 16 05:39:48  7.42 [69] Non Licencié

7 JAMIN patrick FRA n°021 17 05:39:48  7.42 [73] Non Licencié

8 PALTZ Franck FRA n°014 20 05:46:28  7.27 [69] Non Licencié

9 JOLY Nicolas FRA n°031 26 06:08:49  6.83 Non Licencié

10 D'ANELLO Fabien FRA n°026 29 07:09:16  5.87 Non Licencié

Master 2 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 LOZANO Jean Marc FRA n°034 7 05:08:53  8.16 Non Licencié
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Master 2 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

2 COLLIOT Yves FRA n°035 13 05:33:32  7.56 Non Licencié

3 DERCOURT Eric FRA n°015 19 05:43:27  7.34 [38] Non Licencié

4 MEUNIER Jean-michel FRA n°009 21 05:54:51  7.10 [38] Non Licencié


